
FIS FREESTYLE SKI EUROPA CUP 2016

NATIONS CUP STANDINGS

as of 13.03.2016

   Ladies          Men

Rank   Nation Code MO AE SX HP SS MO AE SX HP SS Total 

1 Switzerland SUI 815 416 1218 - 53 172 899 1331 - 82 4986

2 Russia RUS 1315 796 663 - - 1443 - 265 - - 4482

4 Germany GER 922 113 848 - 52 458 - 817 - 290 3500

3 Austria AUT 804 - 467 - 570 225 - 937 - 490 3493

5 France FRA 560 - 830 - - 963 - 479 - - 2832

6 Sweden SWE 747 - 486 - - 1213 - 215 - - 2661

7 Kazakhstan KAZ 381 742 - - - 902 412 - - - 2437

8 Belarus BLR - 800 - - - - 755 - - - 1555

9 Finland FIN 318 - 73 - - 991 - 62 - - 1444

10 Norway NOR 890 - - - - 339 - 102 - - 1331

11 Canada CAN - 58 416 - - - 155 526 - - 1155

14 Italy ITA - - 226 - 16 44 - 322 - 257 865

13 Great Britain GBR 342 - 203 - - 235 34 - - 27 841

12 New Zealand NZL - - - - 331 - - 220 - 274 825

19 Czech Republic CZE 60 - 36 - 148 345 - - - 181 770

15 Japan JPN 193 - 272 - - 113 85 57 - - 720

16 Australia AUS - 160 111 - - - 112 116 - - 499

17 Ukraine UKR - 270 - - - - 197 - - 16 483

18 Chile CHI - - 118 - 246 - - - - - 364

20 Slovenia SLO - - - - 150 9 - 42 - 140 341

30 Andorra AND - - - - - - - - - 180 180

21 Poland POL - - 120 - - - - 10 - - 130

22 Denmark DAN - - 38 - - 79 - - - - 117

23 Korea KOR 93 - - - - - - - - - 93

24 Spain SPA 39 - - - - - - - - 50 89

25 United States of America USA - - 37 - - - - - - - 37

26 Estland EST - - - - 36 - - - - - 36

31 Slovakia SVK - - - - - - - 32 - - 32

27 Bulgaria BUL - - - - - - - - - 23 23

28 Netherlands NED 10 - - - - - - - - 10 20

29 Hungary HUN - - - - - - - 2 - - 2

NOTE:
The Nations Cup is calculated by adding the EC points of the top 2 competitors per nation per event
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________
Data Service by Reinhard R. Krampfl, FIS



FIS FREESTYLE SKI EUROPA CUP 2016
DISCIPLINE NATIONS CUP STANDINGS

SKI CROSS

as of 11.03.2016

   Ladies          Men

Rank   Nation Code SX SX Total 

1 Switzerland SUI 1218 1331 2549

2 Germany GER 848 817 1665

3 Austria AUT 467 937 1404

4 France FRA 830 479 1309

5 Canada CAN 416 526 942

6 Russia RUS 663 265 928

7 Sweden SWE 486 215 701

8 Italy ITA 226 322 548

9 Japan JPN 272 57 329

10 Australia AUS 111 116 227

11 New Zealand NZL - 220 220

12 Great Britain GBR 203 - 203

13 Finland FIN 73 62 135

14 Poland POL 120 10 130

15 Chile CHI 118 - 118

16 Norway NOR - 102 102

17 Slovenia SLO - 42 42

18 Denmark DAN 38 - 38

19 United States of America USA 37 - 37

20 Czech Republic CZE 36 - 36

21 Slovakia SVK - 32 32

22 Hungary HUN - 2 2

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________
Data Service by Reinhard R. Krampfl, FIS


